2025 Autoklub CT Junior1400 v automobilovém slalomu

Pofi. Jezdec
1. JURAK Josef
2. HIRSCHNER Daniel
3. KUNC Tomas
4. HOULIK Lukas
5. BLAHA Ondrej

Sk.

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Vozidlo
Volkswagen Polo
Mitsubishi Colt
Peugeot 106
Citroen Saxo
Skoda Fabia Combi

Sk.
L3j14
L3j14
L3j14
L5j14
L5j14
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Total
204
168
127

93
36



